

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2744, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R8 (Financial Institutions), House language, (UES2744-2)
- 1.3 Page 91, line 27, delete "a" and delete "institution" and insert "institutions" and delete
- 1.4 "with more"
- 1.5 Page 91, line 28, delete everything before "submit" and insert "may"
- 1.6 Page 92, line 4, delete "a" and delete "union" and insert "unions" and delete "with more
- 1.7 than"
- 1.8 Page 92, line 5, delete everything before "submit" and insert "may"